OISC GOLF
METRIX

Fraidei

Mol 112]3]4)5]6]7]8]9]10111]12]13]2415116]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/4/4|3 53343 |3/|3 |3 33|43 60

1 | Rauno Esaul 2 214 /312|633 4 3 2 3 4 2 6 -5 55
2 | Feliks Golding 2 23|54 /4|6 |3 ,3/4 4| 3|4 5 3 3/14| 4 |+6 | 66
3  Gevo Golding 4 |12 |3|5|5(3|7|4|4|4 5 3|4 /|3 |3 |2/|4)|2|+7| 67

Fraidei « 02.06.2024 06:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/956364
https://discgolfmetrix.com/956364

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(12034567 ]8]9[10/11]12]13 [14]15 [16 117 |18 | Tor [
Par 3/3/3|4|4,3|5 3|3 /|4/3|3 |3 /3|3 |3 4 3 60

Avg 27| 2 |27|47| 4
Difficulty 6 1|3 |15 10
Birdie -1 2 131 1
Par 0 2 |11
Bogey 1 1 2 |1

Double Bogey 2

3
8
1
1
1

6.3/33/33 4 | 4 27374 2723|47|2.7)|62.7

1812 |11 | 9 |16

2 12 3|1
2 (1|1 1
1 1

Fraidei * 02.06.2024 06:24 (2)
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4 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/956364

